FUJIFILM North America Corporation

200 summit Lake Drive Valhalla, NY 10595-1356 USA Telephone: 914-789-8100

SUPPLIER'S DECLARATION of CONFORMITY

According to 47 CFR, Part 2 and 15 for Class B Personal Computers and Peripherals; and/ or CPU Boards and Power Supplies used with Class B Personal Computers:

We: FUJIFILM North America Corporation

Located at: 200 Summit Lake Drive

Valhalla, NY 10595-1356 U.S.A

Telephone: 914-789-8100

Supplier's declare under sole responsibility that the product identified herein, complies with 47 CFR Part 2 and Part 15 of the FCC rules as a Class B digital device. Each product marketed, is identical to the representative unit tested and found to be compliant with the standards. Records maintained continue to reflect the equipment being produced can be expected to be within the variation accepted, due to quantity production and testing on a statistical basis as required by 47CFR § 2.909

Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Trade Name: FUJIFILM

Type of Product: HYBRID INSTANT CAMERA

Model Number: FI028

Marketing Model Name: Instax WIDE Evo

Girish Menon Sr. Director, EHS

FUJIFILM Holdings America Corporation

FUJIFILM North America Corporation

Executed: January 9, 2025